Road Safety
505
Safety PPE
Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
supply@westernex .com.au
SKU COLOUR SIZE
1708-00052 Orange (Day) 30m
1708-03001 Orange & Yellow (Day/Night) 30m

 ▪ Rot and ant-proof
Available in various lengths and colours, get in touch for more
information (subject to order guidelines).
SKU COLOUR SIZE
1161-00310-135 Black 135cm
1161-00310-165 Black 165cm
1161-00310-180 Black 180cm
Close-up profiles of the safety picket,
bottom of picket (L), top of picket (R).
Survey Stakes & Droppers
508 Supplying Mining & Exploration Worldwide
GEOLOGY |  MINING |  E XPLOR ATION  |  C IVIL  |  INDUSTRIAL |  CONSTRUC TION
SKU DESCRIPTION
1710-00901 Clip for Sign
1710-00913 A4 Sign "Heritage Site Keep Out"
1710-00955-PK Picket Sleeve Top Pink
1710-00955-OR Picket Sleeve Top Orange
1710-00955-YL Picket Sleeve Top Yellow
1710-00955-BL Picket Sleeve Top Blue
1710-00955-GN Picket Sleeve Top Green
1710-00955-RD Picket Sleeve Top Red
1710-00955-WT Picket Sleeve Top White
1710-00955-BK Picket Sleeve Top Black
1710-00956-PK Picket Sleeve Extension Pink
1710-00956-OR Picket Sleeve Extension Orange
1710-00956-YL Picket Sleeve Extension Yellow
1710-00956-BL Picket Sleeve Extension Blue
1710-00956-GN Picket Sleeve Extension Green
1710-00956-RD Picket Sleeve Extension Red
1710-00956-WT Picket Sleeve Extension White
1710-00956-BK Picket Sleeve Extension Black
Survey Stakes & Droppers
Zebra Picket Sleeve
The Zebra Picket Sleeves are made from tough, UV treated
HDPE material, the caps can be used over and over, they are